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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Venable391
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.500 9.6509.600 38.500
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Addison Wells370
Champion TX

9.700 9.500 9.4509.200 37.850
2 1T 8T 6T 2 

2 

Morgan Uptegrove389
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.000 9.6509.500 37.700
3T 8T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Elise Headley381
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.200 9.4509.400 37.550
6T 5T 4T 6T 4 

4 

Maren Davis378
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.000 9.5509.350 37.100
21T 8T 7 5 5 

5 

Madelyn Dinh379
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.900 9.4009.200 37.050
3T 14T 8T 8T 6 

6 

Harper Van Eps390
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.800 9.6009.050 36.950
6T 17T 13T 3T 7 

7 

Ava Frazier371
Champion TX

9.450 9.200 9.2009.000 36.850
10T 5T 17T 14 8 

8 

Jazmynn McCleskey387
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.900 9.3509.050 36.800
6T 14T 13T 10 9 

9 

Mercedes Mecham375
Champion TX

9.300 9.300 9.0009.050 36.650
18T 4 13T 18 10 

10 

Arianna Nwosa372
Champion TX

9.300 8.300 9.6009.400 36.600
18T 25 4T 3T 11T

11T

Zara Borromeo376
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.200 9.1509.150 36.600
24T 5T 10 15 11T

11T

Rory Healey373
Champion TX

9.350 8.550 9.2509.400 36.550
17 22T 4T 13 13 

13 

Allisandra Martinez386
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.000 8.9009.100 36.200
21T 8T 11T 22T 14 

14 

Abigail Mahlum374
Champion TX

9.300 9.400 9.4008.050 36.150
18T 3 25 8T 15 

15 

Jordan Pruitt369
Champion TX

9.100 8.950 8.9509.000 36.000
24T 12T 17T 19T 16 

16 

Peyton Laverell384
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.500 8.9009.050 35.900
10T 24 13T 22T 17 

17 

Leah Roberts388
Pearland Elite

9.500 7.900 8.9509.500 35.850
6T 28T 2T 19T 18 

18 

Serena Garza380
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.800 9.3007.900 35.550
3T 17T 28 11T 19 

19 

Caidlyn Colson377
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.000 8.7009.100 35.250
10* 27 11T 26T 20T

20T

Sophia Flores359
Acrofit

9.450 8.850 8.9508.000 35.250
10* 16 26T 19T 20T

20T

Emma Hope360
Acrofit

8.900 8.700 8.7508.600 34.950
27 19T 19 25 22 

22 

Daisy Lee385
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.950 8.6508.200 34.900
24T 12T 23 28 23 

23 

Hayden Headley382
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.550 9.3007.500 34.800
10T 22T 33 11T 24 

24 

Ava Globke286
Acrofit

8.200 9.000 8.6008.450 34.250
29T 8T 21 29 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics



District Qualifier 2015
Meet Results
Aug 22-23, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 8/22/2015 4:17:33 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Buxton356
Acrofit

9.400 7.800 8.5508.100 33.850
15T 30T 24 30 26 

26 

Aeidyn Young365
Acrofit

8.200 8.100 8.5008.400 33.200
29T 26 22 31 27 

27 

Ava Brezina383
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.700 9.0506.200 33.150
21T 19T 37 17 28 

28 

Kaleigh  McDonald395
Game

9.400 7.200 8.8007.700 33.100
15T 33 31T 24 29 

29 

Sefianna Papendorf362
Acrofit

8.200 7.800 9.1007.850 32.950
29T 30T 29 16 30 

30 

Kennedy Davis357
Acrofit

8.000 8.700 8.3007.750 32.750
34T 19T 30 33 31 

31 

Jaden Ramby364
Acrofit

8.200 6.900 8.3508.000 31.450
29T 35 26T 32 32 

32 

Georgia Baldwin355
Acrofit

8.000 6.000 8.7008.550 31.250
34T 38 20 26T 33 

33 

Averi Mazoch367
Acrofit

8.200 7.600 7.5507.700 31.050
29T 32 31T 38 34 

34 

Natalie Dawlett358
Acrofit

7.200 7.900 7.9007.300 30.300
38 28T 34 35 35 

35 

Erin Day394
Game

8.000 7.100 8.0006.350 29.450
34T 34 36 34 36 

36 

Karley Robinson363
Acrofit

8.400 6.300 7.8006.800 29.300
28 37 35 36T 37 

37 

Ema Garcia-Alarcon366
Acrofit

7.800 6.700 7.8006.000 28.300
37 36 38 36T 38 

38 
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